
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY 
CHATTANOOGA. TENNESSEE 37401

511 157B Lookout Place

NOV0 7 185

Mr. Harold R. Denton, Director 
Officee of Nuclear Reactor Regulation V 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commnission 
Washington, D.C. 20555

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Region II 
Attn: Dr. J. Nelson Grace, Regional 
101 Karietta Street, NW, Suite 2900 
Atlanta, Georgia 30323

Administrator

Gentlemen:

In the Matter of 
Tennessee Valley Authority

Docket Mos. 50-259 
50-260 
50-296 
50-327 
50-328 
50-390 
50-391 
50-438 
50-439

TVA DISTRIBUTION LISTS - REVISION

Please refer to my letter to you dated October 6, 1986 which provided a 
revised distribution list for NRC correspondence to TVA. R. W. Cantrell has 
replaced J. A. Kirkebo and is Acting Director, Division of Nuclear 
Engineering. We request that you revise your distribution lists to reflect 
this change in personnel.  

if you have any questions concerning this list please get in touch with 
J. A. Dourer of my staff at FTS 858-2778 in Chattanooga.

Very truly yours,

TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY 

R. L. Gidey, Drector 
Nuclear Safety and Licensing
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